
 

SCHOOL CALENDAR 2023/2024 

Autumn Term  

Monday 4th September Term Starts (Staff) 

Wednesday 6th September Term Starts (Pupils) 

Monday 23rd October to Friday 

27th October 

Half Term 

Friday 22nd December Term Ends at 1.00pm (NO BUSES) 

    

Spring Term   

Monday 8th January Term Starts (Staff) 

Tuesday 9th January Staff Training Day 

Wednesday 10th January  Term Starts (Pupils) 

Monday 12th February to Friday 

16th February 

Half Term 

Friday 22nd March Term Ends at 1.00pm (NO BUSES) 

    

Summer Term   

Monday 8th April Term Starts (Staff) 

Tuesday 9th April Term Starts (Pupils) 

Monday 6th May May Day Bank Holiday 

Thursday 9th May Liberation Day 

Wednesday 22nd May to Friday 24th May Yr 5 Jersey Residential/Guernsey 

Experience 

Monday 27th May to Friday 31st May Half Term 

Monday 8th July to Thursday 11th July Yr 4  Lihou Island Residential 

Tuesday 9th July to Friday 12th July Yr 6 Summer Camp 

Friday 19th July Term Ends at 1.00pm (NO BUSES) 
 

SCHOOL HOURS: 
 
Before School Care Times:  7.45am until 8.45am 
 
Infants:  8.40am – 12.00pm/1.00pm – 2.55pm 
Juniors: 8.40am – 12.00pm/1.00pm – 3.00pm 
Children not to arrive before 8.40am 
 
After School Care Times:  2.55pm until 5.15pm 

 GETTING IN TOUCH: 
 
St Martin’s Primary School 
St Martin, Guernsey, GY4 6HN 
 
Call us:     01481 226 060 
Email us:  office@stmartins.sch.gg 

 


